SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY
Fall Semester 2018 (2188) ESTIMATED

Fee Schedule

TUITION & FEESt PLUS Other Mandatory Feest
Hours  Undergrad Graduate MBA Graduate Textbook Rental
1 1,332.00 1,430.50 1,673.80 # of Courses $50 per course (no maximum) Amount
2 1,367.80 1,466.30 1,709.60 1 50.00
3 1,403.60 1,502.10 1,745.40 2 100.00
4 1,701.40 1,847.50 2,171.90 3 150.00
5 1,999.15 2,192.75 2,598.25 4 200.00
6 2,296.85 2,537.90 3,024.50 5 250.00
7 2,594.50 2,883.10 3,450.80 6 300.00
8 2,892.20 3,228.40 3,877.20 7 350.00
9 3,189.90 4,390.40 5,120.40
10 3,487.60 4,421.40 5,151.40 Mandatory Fees for International Students
11 3,785.10 4,452.40 5,182.40 International Student Fee 60.00
12 4,082.70 4,483.40 5,213.40 International Insurance 540.00
13 4,099.70 4,500.40 5,230.40
14 4,116.70 4,517.40 5,247.40
15 4,133.70 4,534.40 5,264.40 Optional Fees
16 4,150.70 4,551.40 5,281.40
17 4,167.70 4,568.40 5,298.40 Room*
18 4,184.70 4,585.40 5,315.40 * For housing information, please contact Residential Services at (985) 549-2118.
19 4,201.70 4,602.40 5,332.40 Zachary Taylor - Private/Residence Halls - Shared 2,470.00
20 4,218.70 4,619.40 5,349.40 Residence Halls - Private 3,485.00
The Village - Shared 2,470.00
Non-Resident Fee (in addition to tuition) Southeastern Oaks - 2 bedroom 4,235.00
[ Hours  Undergrad Graduate Southeastern Oaks - 4 bedroom 3,530.00
1-3 0.00 0.00 Village Residence (Village M) 2,470.00
4 0.00 2,080.00 Village Residence Halls - Shared 2,960.00
5 0.00 2,600.00 New Residence Hall - Shared 2,545.00
6 0.00 3,120.00 New Resident Hall - Private 3,590.00
7 3,640.00 3,640.00 Meals**
8 4,160.00 4,160.00 Commuter Meal Plan (Mp25) 300.00
9 4,680.00 6,238.80 All Access Plan_UPGRADE (MP59) 1,740.00
10 5,200.00 6,238.80 All Access Plan (MP58) 1,640.00
11 5,720.00 6,238.80 Cub Plan (MP55) (minimum required) 1,480.00
12+ 6,238.80 6,238.80 Voluntary 1 600.00
Voluntary 2 400.00
Organization Plan 1 1,080.00
Other Mandatory Fees Organization Plan 2 800.00
Validate ID 18.00 Gold Plan (mp57) 1,580.00
Motor Vehicle Registration***
Per Vehicle (or Motorcycle) 60.00
Vending Services
Lions Lagniappe 50, 100, 250, 500

Fee Payment Deadline: August 10, 2018 at 12:30 p.m.

*For additional information regarding residential housing, please contact Residential Services (985) 549-2118.

meal

tEstimated fees, subject to change. Additional course and program specific fees may apply.
***Motor Vehicle hangtag is mandatory for students, faculty and staff driving on campus.
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